FE504, FE514, FE524
COUNTERS   CONTROLLERS   ENCODERS
Printed in Germany  03.01
IVO GmbH & Co. 170.02.169/3
IVO GmbH & Co.
P.O. Box 3360  •  D-78022 Villingen-Schwenningen
Phone +49 (0)7720 942-0  •  Fax +49 (0)7720 942-999
www.ivo.de  •  e-mail: info@ivo.de

spark suppression should be
incorporated.
Order designations
Standard voltages
B3  24 VDC
B5  24 VAC
B8 110 VAC
B9 230 VAC
Front dimensions 50 x 50 mm
To be plugged in and lined up within
housing
 FE504.640B    C With key reset, 6-digit display
 FE504.650B    C With reset button, 6-digit display
Front dimensions 60 x 75 mm
Mounting of front plate by means of
two screws
 FE514.640A    C With key reset, 6-digit display
 FE514.650A    C With reset button, 6-digit display
Front dimensions 53.2 x 53.2 mm
Mounting by means of clamp. spring
 FE524.640B    C With key reset, 6-digit display
 FE524.650B    C With reset button, 6-digit display
FE504 to be plugged in and lined up within housing
FE514 with screw fixture
FE524 with clamping fixture
FE504, FE514, FE524
Subject to modification in technic and design.
Errors and omissions excepted.
2
49.6 6.5
20.7 67.4
49
.6
Cutout  50 x 50 mm
30 Countersinking  Af3  DIN74
50.3
60
4.85
Cutout  51 x 51 mm
63
6
6.5
61.3 2.7
12
.3
5
75 50
.3
Cutout  51 x 51 mm
1.
6
50
50
53.2
1.6
53
.2
16.5 61
max.6
3
10
8
Dimensions and cutout sizes
FE504 to be plugged in and lined up within housing
FE514 with screw fixture
FE524 with clamping fixture
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature    0...+45 °C
Storage temperature -20...+70 °C
Relative humidity Max. relative humidity 80 %,
at 25 °C, non-condensing
Protection IP 41 for front side per
DIN 40050